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			What We Do
		

				

				
				
							India’s only truly end to interior design agency bringing your dream home in reality
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							After carefully assessing the styling and furnishing needs of your house as well requirement of each family member, Experts at Homworks will establish a concept and then tailor design the house to suit your needs and requirements.
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							We believe that right from entryway to every corner of your kitchen should be designed with functinality in mind. At Homworks, we partner with the best to bring you high performance modular kitchens with the widest range of designs & colour options.
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							For bedroom & dining room, we understand choosing the correct tone of colours, textures and lights can make all the difference. So whether you are an owner of an apartment or villa, our designers have a lot to offer you.
						

				

					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
				
			How It Works
		

				

				
				
							5 Simple Steps To Make Your Dream Home A Reality
						

				

				
						
					
			
								
				
			step
		

				

				
				
			01
		

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
			MEET DESIGNER
		

				

				
				
							Talk to our designer and get personalised designs and quote for your dream home.
						

				

					

		

							

		

				
						
					
			
								
				
			SEAL THE DEAL
		

				

				
				
							Once you’re happy with the design and the quote, book Homworks by paying 5%
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			PLACE THE ORDER
		

				

				
				
							Its execution time! Here’s where you pay 45% to kickstart the order process
						

				

					

		

							

		

				
						
					
			
								
				
			INSTALLATION BEGINS
		

				

				
				
							Pay the balance 50% based on your order type* and watch your home come alive
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			MOVE IN!
		

				

				
				
							Your Homworks home is now ready! It’s time to make new memories!
						

				

					

		

							

		

					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
						
					
			
								
				
			Why Choose us
		

				

				
				
							streamlined process with your comfort in mind
						

				

					

		

							

		

				
						
					
			
								
				
			
	Criteria	Homworks	Typical Experience
	PRICE	No hidden costs 

Price Match Guarantee	30% deviation between first & final cost
	CONVENIENCE	One-stop shop for all interior needs	Items procured from third party vendors
	DESIGN	Personalised designs with 3D visuals	Standard template designs with 2D visuals
	TIMELINES	On-Time installation

Regular updates with project tracking	Unreliable timelines 

No communication on updates/ delays
	QUALITY	Branded materials

100+ quality checks

100% in-house team	Inferior materials used to cut costs

No quality checks

Outsourced to small contractors
	WARRANTY	Warranty

After Sales Serivces	Limited warranty offered for products
	AFTER-SALES SUPPORT	Dedicated team for prompt response & support	Unreliable after-sales support



		

				

					

		

							

		
					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
				
			see. touch. experience.
		

				

				
				
							schedule a visit to our show homes to see what we can do!
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						get started
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          			CORPORATE OFFICE: 538/2, Airport Service Road, Peelamedu, Alagu Nagar, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore – 641014

Chennai

Plot No: 492, 200 Feet Radial Road,

Indirajit Avenue Kovilambakkam,

Chennai – 600 117



		

        


        


        

          			EMAIL: [email protected]

PHONE: 0422-4643862

Bengaluru

#3775 (New Pid No.6), 13th Cross,

30th Main, Banashankari 2nd Stage,

Bengaluru – 560070



		

        


        

          			Mobile: +91-8925811898

Toll Free Number : 1800 121 3110

Erode

108/1, Perundurai Road,

Near Ambal Autos,

Kumalan Kuttai, Erode – 638 011
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                        Select Country                        
Afghanistan
Aland Islands
Albania
Algeria
American Samoa
Andorra
Angola
Anguilla
Antarctica
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Armenia
Aruba
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belarus
Belgium
Belize
Benin
Bermuda
Bhutan
Bolivia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana
Bouvet Island
Brazil
British Indian Ocean Territory
Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada
Cape Verde
Cayman Islands
Central African Republic
Chad
Chile
China
Christmas Island
Cocos (Keeling) Islands
Colombia
Comoros
Congo
Congo, The Democratic Republic of The
Cook Islands
Costa Rica
Cote D'ivoire
Croatia
Cuba
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt
El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea
Estonia
Ethiopia
Falkland Islands (Malvinas)
Faroe Islands
Fiji
Finland
France
French Guiana
French Polynesia
French Southern Territories
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guam
Guatemala
Guernsey
Guinea
Guinea-bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Heard Island and Mcdonald Islands
Holy See (Vatican City State)
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iran, Islamic Republic of
Iraq
Ireland
Isle of Man
Israel
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jersey
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kiribati
Korea, Democratic People's Republic of
Korea, Republic of
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Lao People's Democratic Republic
Latvia
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Libyan Arab Jamahiriya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao
Macedonia, The Former Yugoslav Republic of
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali
Malta
Marshall Islands
Martinique
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mayotte
Mexico
Micronesia, Federated States of
Moldova, Republic of
Monaco
Mongolia
Montenegro
Montserrat
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nauru
Nepal
Netherlands
Netherlands Antilles
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Niue
Norfolk Island
Northern Mariana Islands
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Palau
Palestinian Territory, Occupied
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Pitcairn
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Reunion
Romania
Russian Federation
Rwanda
Saint Helena
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Pierre and Miquelon
Saint Vincent and The Grenadines
Samoa
San Marino
Sao Tome and Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal
Serbia
Seychelles
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Islands
Somalia
South Africa
South Georgia and The South Sandwich Islands
Spain
Sri Lanka
Sudan
Suriname
Svalbard and Jan Mayen
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Syrian Arab Republic
Taiwan, Province of China
Tajikistan
Tanzania, United Republic of
Thailand
Timor-leste
Togo
Tokelau
Tonga
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey
Turkmenistan
Turks and Caicos Islands
Tuvalu
Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States
United States Minor Outlying Islands
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu
Venezuela
Viet Nam
Virgin Islands, British
Virgin Islands, U.S.
Wallis and Futuna
Western Sahara
Yemen
Zambia
Zimbabwe
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Bedroom Designers
Complete Home Interiors
Furniture Designers
Kitchen Designers
Living Room Designers
Wardrobe Designers
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                        2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
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